METHANE GAS GENERATOR
INCOME AND EXPENSES

KAMO

LANDFILL

ENERGY LANDFILL | TRANSMISSI TOTAL
MOPEP TOTAL INC/EXP
GENERATED ENERGY ON CREDIT MONTHLY YTD
CAPACITY INCOME DIFFERENCE
MWs CREDIT FROM EXPENSES
CREDIT
LANDFILL
2025
JAN $ 136,800 513| $ 11,806 | $ - |$ 148,606 141,297 | $ 7,309 | $ 7,309
FEB $ 136,800 1436 $ 33,017 | § - |$ 169,817 57,146 | $ 112,670 | $ 119,979
MARCH |$ 136,800 1935 $ 44,507 | $ - |$ 181,307 186,371 | $ (5063)| $ 114,916
APRIL |$ 139,285 1989| $ S - |$ 139,285 89,398 | $ 49,887 | $ 164,803
MAY $ 139,285 2286| $ S - |$ 139,285 83,872 | $ 55,413 | $ 220,216
JUNE $ 139,285 2015| $ S - |$ 139,285 292,625 |$  (153,340)[ S 66,875
JuLyY $ 117,696 1933 $ S - |$ 117,69 70,494 | $ 47,202 | $ 114,077
AUG $ 117,696 2405| $ S - |$ 117,696 152,237 | $ (34,541)| § 79,536
SEPT $ 117,696 1718 $ S - |$ 117,69 200,184 | $ (82,488)| $ (2,952)
ocT $ 117,696 1924 $ S - |$ 117,696 198,335 | $ (80,639)| ¢ (83,591)
NOV $ 117,696 2171| $ S - |$ 117,69 50,291 | $ 67,405 | $  (16,186)
DEC $ 117,696 2360| $ S - |$ 117,696 106,918 | $ 10,778 | $ (5,408)
TOTAL |$ 1,534,431 22684| $ 89,330 | $ -1$ 1,623,761 |$ 1,629,169 | $ (5,408)
2026

JAN $ 117,696 21593| $ S - |$ 117,69 45571 | $ 72,125 | $ 72,125
FEB $ - 0| $ - 1S - 1S - S - 1S -
MARCH | $ - ol s - s - S - S - |S -
APRIL S - ol s - S - S - S - S -
MAY S - of s - |S - $ - S - |S -
JUNE $ - of$ - S - S - $ - 1§ -
JULY S - ol s - s - S - S - |S -
AUG $ - of$ - S - S - $ - 1§ -
SEPT S - 0| $ - |S - 1S - S - 1S -
ocT $ - of$ - S - S - $ - 1§ -
NOV S - ol s - |S - $ - S - |S -
DEC $ - 0| $ - ]S - ]S - - |8 - ]S -
TOTAL |$ 117,696 21593| $ -1¢ -1¢$ 117696 |$ 45571 ¢ 72,125




